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Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fiffi/mannaryyni-10-x-1kg-17310130010597
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GRYN |

FERFEKT TILL GROT
OCH DESSERT

Ainesosaluettelo

Mannaryyni (VEHNA).

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Tuotenumero
EAN-koodi
Myyntiyksikko
Alkuperamaa
Tuotemerkki
Energia
Hiilihydraatit
Proteiinit
Rasva
Tyydyttynyt rasva
Suola

Kuitu

Sokeri

801694
17310130010597
Itk

Saksa

AXA

1424 kJ (336 kcal)
739

109

1g

0g

0,03 g

2,749

lg
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